Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served

. Community, Town or City
Bs65.Cs NO, g
Original SHEET NO._1
Uashingtunﬂ&ﬁwisbuv%Mbter District CANCELLING P,S.C. NO. F
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO,.__—

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

SCHEDULE # 1 GENERAL SERVICE pgﬁASEIT

Applicable: Entire Area Served

AvailabX&: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial
customers -

Rates:

CLASS___4 __ SERVICE ONLY

5 i
First;hﬁ&&& gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill) $15.00 MIN,.

. Next % ,000 gallons lof water used per 1,000 gallons 0.85
Next %y 000 gallons of water used per l;OOO gallons 5.78
Mot 000 sgaldons sab mabaramsadpenxck; Q02 gallons
Over £5,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 0.85

Minimum charge shall apply whether 1,000 gallons or less
useds

Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month.
Term: Of sService is monthly basis.

Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the d trict
to use more than 20,000 gallons ps: j ' > Jomgy
sign a special contract, settin
appllcable.

‘ e Connegtior PTYUL 2 2196
, onnsgtio /_;4 (HuL 2 2 1965
Firat 1,800 gallons par aang?. f . , $2.,00 MIN,

All over 1,300 gallons per 1,0 . pe "‘bhmfﬁi&éﬂ w&ﬂ 2.65

Fire Hydrants: $200.00 installation, $50.00 per year, annuafl

rent,
' DATE OF ISSUE /{unfé, @4 ﬂ DATE EFFECTIVE June 1, 1964
ISSUED BY ¥ Aég;ZZ:::;w~ TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners

Name o iCerT
Issued by authorlty of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in

Case No,__ 4103 dated _May 21, 1965




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served

Community, Town or City

P.S.Cy NO; Il
Original SHEET NO. A
Washington-Lewisburg Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. -
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO. —

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

SCHEDULE # 1 GENERAL SERVICE - RATE

PER UNIT

Applicable: Entire Area Served

Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial
customers
Rates:

CLASS e SERVICE ONLY

_ 4,000 '
First B&ﬁﬁﬁmgallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill)

$8.50

Next 33000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 0.85
R g0 AT I S P S PE P aB U PEr B 000 EaLTORE:

Over A%$€00 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 0.78

Minimum charge shall apply whether 1,000 gallons or less
useds

Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month.
Term: Of service is monthly basis.

Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the district

to use more than 20,000 gallons per mont]1,__.a_1;;,a,\,_1;;,gq;J,,1,;;,(,-3_gj,wr,g__'_1
sign a special contract, setting out spepi@l RS K E D
appllcable.

PU SERVICE COMMISSION ; ,Ls
~fﬁﬁfﬂg %%/!{’

S A JU§2 295
Fiz-ct Bﬂ.ﬂﬁﬂ gallions i% 35,00 :-zz:#.
All Over 40,000 gallions per 1,000 galéng per s, a £ 0,78
| ENG!NEERING ﬁiVISsOﬁf"“-_
Fire Hydrants: $200. 00 installation, $56 00 per_year, annu
rent.
DATE OF ISSUE June 1. 1965 DATE EFFECTIVE June 1, 1964

ISSUED BY TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners
— Name oI OIficer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No, 4103 dated May 2L, 1965




